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REG NAME1 NAME2 ADDRESS2 ADDRESS3 Phone Email
RVP Reg 1 Michael J. Zuraw 1 Pondview Drive Bethel, CT  06801 203-778-4577 MJZuraw@aol.com
RVP Reg 2 Vaughn Sayles 640 Sheffield Road Ithaca, NY 14850-9253 607-273-1355 Vsayles47@aol.com
RVP Reg 3 Hal Griffie Box 315 Biglerville, PA  17307 717-677-7818 hgriffie18@yahoo.com
RVP Reg 4 Carrie Winter 5801 Masters Ct Charlotte NC 28226-8046 704-542-3812 cawint@infionline.net
RVP Reg 5 Earnest Yearwood 136 Meier Circle, S.E. Milledgeville, GA  31061 478-452-5692 earnestyearwood@gmail.com
RVP Reg 6 Chuck Bunnell 7941 Peshewa Dr Lafayette, IN 47905 765-296-6955 whozher@mintel.net,
RVP Reg 7 Darnell Hester 6017 Highway 76 East Springfield, TN  37172 615-384-6593 info@wildirisrows.com
RVP Reg 8 John Baker 4601 CTH TT SUN PRAIRIE WI 53590 608-825-7423 johnwbaker1@verizon.net
RVP Reg 9 Margaret Kelly 1708 HOLIDAY DR PEKIN IL 61554-1925 309-347-8561 kelly@grics.net
RVP Reg 10 Ron Betzer 120 Adair Ln Lafayette, LA  70508 337-235-5494 r_betzer@yahoo.com
RVP Reg 11 Alverta Symes 3029 RIVER BEND DR BONNER MT 59823-9740 406-258-6649 alvertas@montana.com
RVP Reg 12 Lynn Hess 565 S 700 W BRIGHAM CITY UT 84302 435-723-2256 DavidLynnHess17@msn.com
RVP Reg 13 Alan Brooks 1012 S Oakes St Tacoma WA 98405-2757 206-272-8578 ebb1012@aol.com 
RVP Reg 14 Jeanne Plank 9252 HOOPA DR KELSEYVILLE CA 95451 707-277-0357 PlankMail@aol.com
RVP Reg 15 Cheryl Deaton 27218 Walnut Springs Ave Canyon Country CA 91351-3314 661-252-6771 region15kids@hotmail.com 
RVP Reg 16 Kate Brewitt 120 GLASS DR AURORA ON L4G 2E8 CANADA 905-841-9676 aisrvp16@irises.org
RVP Reg 17 Debbie Strauss 2213 Hereford Midland, TX  79707 432-697-6340 dkstraus@swbell.net
RVP Reg 18 Judy Eckhoff 7911 S YODER RD HAVEN KS 67543-8114 620-662-8083 judye@msinter.net
RVP Reg 19 Gary Slagle 59 S. Market Street Gibbstown, NJ  08027 856-423-4477 garyslagle@comcast.net
RVP Reg 20 Betty Roberts 9055 Melbourne Dr Colorado Springs CO 80920-7713 719-282-9642 florabetty2@aol.com
RVP Reg 21 LeRoy Meininger 50029 Sunflower Rd. Mitchell, NE  69357 308-623-2661 prairiefossil@yahoo.com
RVP Reg 22 Hugh Stout 432 NE 70th St Oklahoma City OK 73105-1210 405-843-7130 stoutgarden@cox.net
RVP Reg 23 James Reilly 960 Maple Street Las Cruces, NM  88001 575-621-5893 jpreilly@zianet.com
RVP Reg 24 Jim Chappell 900 Smokerise Trail Warrior, AL  35180 205-647-0688 jchappell@alabamabroadband.net
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